18/2 Siemens LV 10 · 2015
Introduction
Molded-Plastic Distribution Systems
18
■ Overview
Components of the ALPHA 8HP molded-plastic distribution system
1
2

(delivery in individual components)
Individual components
mm Type Designation Type
2.5
145 8HP2627 Enclosure base part 8HP1107
Transparent cover for mounting depth 145 mm 8HP1227
ISO meter support plate 8HP6111
183 8HP2647 Enclosure base part 8HP1107
Transparent cover for mounting depth 183 mm 8HP1247
ISO meter support plate 8HP6111
3
145 8HP2623 Enclosure base part 8HP1103
Transparent cover for mounting depth 145 mm 8HP1223
ISO meter support plate 8HP6112
237 8HP2653 Enclosure base part 8HP1103
Transparent cover for mounting depth 145 mm 8HP1223
Intermediate frame 8HP1283
ISO meter support plate 8HP6112
Version DT Article No.
product?Article No.
Price
per PU
PU
(UNIT,
SET, M)
PS*/
P. unit
PG
Complete models
8HP2623
Meter enclosures
Enclosure size Mounting depth in mm
2.5 145 8HP2627 1 1 unit 046
183 8HP2647 1 1 unit 046
3 145 8HP2623 1 1 unit 046
237 8HP2653 1 1 unit 046
Assembly kits
8HP6112
ISO meter support plates
With meter fixing screws to DIN 46300 and spacer bolts (15 mm)
Versions